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INLINE PIPE CLAMP

ALIGNMENT BAR CLAMPS
Size Part Number
1-1/4" IPS 88360771
2" IPS 88378088
3" IPS 88378096
4" IPS 88378104
6" IPS 88378112
8" IPS 88378120

Size
1/2" CTS
1" CTS

1" CTS x 1/2" CTS

1-1/4" CTS
1/2" IPS
3/4" IPS
1" IPS

1" IPS x 1" CTS

1-1/4" IPS
2" IPS

Part Number

88364732
88364740
88412044
88364757
88364682
88364690
88364708
88280049
88364716
88364724

2" IPS x 1-1/4" IPS 88365945

SERVICE TEE - HVTT CLAMP

Size

2" IPS for HIGH

Part Number

VOL TAP TEE 88364641



